SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
HAM ADDITION

TEXTILE LOFTS

ROBERTSON AND BREKKE ADDITION

MINNESOTA HEALTH VILLAGE 6TH ADDITION

BOERNER ADDITION

SHOREWOOD ENCLAVE

MEADOWS OF MEDINA

PRAIRIE VILLAGE MALL SECOND ADDITION

LASALLE PLAZA - YMCA CONDOMINIUM

FORMA KNOLL

MASON ADDITION

SURVEYOR

Sathre Bergquist

Civilsite

W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.

Loucks & Associates

EDS Engineering

Demarc

Sathre Bergquist

Bohlen Surveying & Engineerin

Egan Field & Nowak

Advance Surveying

W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.

Friday, November 21, 2025

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/12/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/5/2025

10/31/2025

10/29/2025

10/28/2025

10/24/2025

10/22/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/5/2025

11/5/2025

11/5/2025



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
NORMANDALE THIRD ADDITION

NORTH POINTE AT HALSTED BAY

DAYTON FIELD 5TH ADDITION

FIELD AND GROVE TOWNHOMES

CREEKSIDE CENTER SECOND ADDITION

THE PRESERVE OF MEDINA

HOPE MEADOWS 2ND ADDITION

ASPEN ESTATES

JUSTEN PARK THIRD ADDITION

MARSHALL GARDENS

LAKE MINNETONKA FLATS 2ND ADDITION

CROWNE/AIRE

SURVEYOR

Demarc

Bogart, Pederson & Assoc.

E. G. Rud & Sons

Sathre Bergquist

Loucks & Associates

Gronberg & Assoc.

Sambatek

James R. Hill

O'Malley & Kron Land Surveyi

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Civilsite

Harry S. Johnson

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

10/22/2025

10/10/2025

10/7/2025

9/23/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/2/2025

8/27/2025

8/20/2025

8/15/2025

8/13/2025

8/13/2025

10/29/2025

10/22/2025

10/10/2025

10/1/2025

9/17/2025

9/17/2025

9/10/2025

9/10/2025

9/3/2025

9/3/2025

9/3/2025

9/3/2025



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
GALLAGHER FRANCE

MAPLE PLAIN INDUSTRIAL PARK 6TH ADDITION

WAYZATA VILLA FIRST AMENDED CIC

HIDDEN VALLEY 3RD ADDITION

MAIN STREET CENTER 2ND ADDITION

HOPE THIRD ADDITION

WOOD LANE VILLAS

HOPE SECOND ADDITION

AVERY PARK 2ND ADDITION

3054 EXCELSIOR

NORTHDALE ADDITION

MALCOLM YARDS SECOND ADDITION

SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED
Stantec 8/12/2025
Gronberg & Assoc. 7/31/2025
S.E.H. 7/31/2025
Demars Gabriel 7/16/2025
Stantec 7/9/2025

Landform Professional Services  7/1/2025

Alliant 7/1/2025

Landform Professional Services  7/1/2025

Sathre Bergquist 6/25/2025
Widseth 6/11/2025
Sambatek 6/6/2025
Stantec 6/4/2025

DATE REVIEWED
8/13/2025

8/13/2025

8/14/2025

10/15/2025

8/6/2025

7/25/2025

7/10/2025

7/16/2025

7/9/2025

6/23/2025

6/23/2025

6/11/2025



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
GREEN HAVEN FARM

610 JUNCTION BUILDING 4

EVANSWOOD OF MAPLE GROVE 5TH ADDITION

GRANDVIEW HOMES OF EDINA

RUSH HOLLOW FIFTH ADDITION

NIKE STORAGE MINNETRISTA EAST FIRST SUPPLEM

TONKA FLATS

THE PARKWAY NEIGHBORHOOD

HUNT ELECTRIC ADDITION

CAMP SOLBERG

BCS DEVELOPMENT

RUSH HOLLOW FOURTH ADDTION

SURVEYOR

Gronberg & Assoc.

Sambatek

Pioneer Engineering

Demarc

Civilsite

Probe Engineering

Van Neste Surveying

Civilsite

HTPO Inc.

Otto Associates

Northwind Land Surveying, LL

Alliant

DATE LOGGED
5/14/2025

4/23/2025

3/3/2025

2/20/2025

2/10/2025

1/29/2025

1/17/2025

1/17/2025

1/2/2025

12/20/2024

11/19/2024

8/6/2024

DATE REVIEWED
5/21/2025

4/30/2025

3/12/2025

3/12/2025

2/25/2025

2/20/2025

4/2/2025

2/5/2025

1/10/2025

1/8/2025

11/20/2024

8/14/2024



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

CEDAR HEIGHTS ESTATES Harry S. Johnson 4/23/2024

KINSLEY Alliant 3/21/2024 3/5/2024
PARK PLAZA 2ND ADDITION Egan Field & Nowak 3/11/2024 312712024
BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL STATION 9TH ADDITION Sunde Land Surveying 2/28/2024 3/21/2024
ASHTON ARI PIETIG ADDITION W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.  2/23/2024 3/21/2024
ASTER COMMONS Sunde Land Surveying 1/24/2024 21712024
THE 628 Lake & Land Surveying, Inc. 11/7/2023 2/712024
APPALOOSA WOODS 10TH ADDITION Meyer Rohlin 8/30/2023 9/6/2023
RIVER VALLEY CHURCH MAPLE GROVE CAMPUS Rehder & Associates 6/27/2023 7/19/2023
WAYZATA BOULEVARD RETAIL Design Tree 3/28/2023 6/21/2023
SKYE MEADOWS FOURTH ADDITION ISG 12/8/2022 12/30/2022

PENDING Civilsite 12/1/2022 12/13/2022



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED



