

Plat_Submission_Status

Friday, November 21, 2025

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
HAM ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	11/19/2025	11/19/2025
TEXTILE LOFTS	Civilsite	11/19/2025	
ROBERTSON AND BREKKE ADDITION	W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.	11/12/2025	11/19/2025
MINNESOTA HEALTH VILLAGE 6TH ADDITION	Loucks & Associates	11/10/2025	11/17/2025
BOERNER ADDITION	EDS Engineering	11/10/2025	11/17/2025
SHOREWOOD ENCLAVE	Demarc	11/5/2025	11/10/2025
MEADOWS OF MEDINA	Sathre Bergquist	10/31/2025	11/10/2025
PRAIRIE VILLAGE MALL SECOND ADDITION	Bohlen Surveying & Engineerin	10/29/2025	11/5/2025
LASALLE PLAZA - YMCA CONDOMINIUM	Egan Field & Nowak	10/28/2025	
FORMA KNOLL	Advance Surveying	10/24/2025	11/5/2025
MASON ADDITION	W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.	10/22/2025	11/5/2025

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
NORMANDEALE THIRD ADDITION	Demarc	10/22/2025	10/29/2025
NORTH POINTE AT HALSTED BAY	Bogart, Pederson & Assoc.	10/10/2025	10/22/2025
DAYTON FIELD 5TH ADDITION	E. G. Rud & Sons	10/7/2025	10/10/2025
FIELD AND GROVE TOWNHOMES	Sathre Bergquist	9/23/2025	10/1/2025
CREEKSIDE CENTER SECOND ADDITION	Loucks & Associates	9/10/2025	9/17/2025
THE PRESERVE OF MEDINA	Gronberg & Assoc.	9/10/2025	9/17/2025
HOPE MEADOWS 2ND ADDITION	Sambatek	9/2/2025	9/10/2025
ASPEN ESTATES	James R. Hill	8/27/2025	9/10/2025
JUSTEN PARK THIRD ADDITION	O'Malley & Kron Land Surveyi	8/20/2025	9/3/2025
MARSHALL GARDENS	Westwood (Minnetonka)	8/15/2025	9/3/2025
LAKE MINNETONKA FLATS 2ND ADDITION	Civilsite	8/13/2025	9/3/2025
CROWNE/AIRE	Harry S. Johnson	8/13/2025	9/3/2025

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
GALLAGHER FRANCE	Stantec	8/12/2025	8/13/2025
MAPLE PLAIN INDUSTRIAL PARK 6TH ADDITION	Gronberg & Assoc.	7/31/2025	8/13/2025
WAYZATA VILLA FIRST AMENDED CIC	S.E.H.	7/31/2025	8/14/2025
HIDDEN VALLEY 3RD ADDITION	Demars Gabriel	7/16/2025	10/15/2025
MAIN STREET CENTER 2ND ADDITION	Stantec	7/9/2025	8/6/2025
HOPE THIRD ADDITION	Landform Professional Services	7/1/2025	7/25/2025
WOOD LANE VILLAS	Alliant	7/1/2025	7/10/2025
HOPE SECOND ADDITION	Landform Professional Services	7/1/2025	7/16/2025
AVERY PARK 2ND ADDITION	Sathre Bergquist	6/25/2025	7/9/2025
3054 EXCELSIOR	Widseth	6/11/2025	6/23/2025
NORTHDALE ADDITION	Sambatek	6/6/2025	6/23/2025
MALCOLM YARDS SECOND ADDITION	Stantec	6/4/2025	6/11/2025



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
GREEN HAVEN FARM	Gronberg & Assoc.	5/14/2025	5/21/2025
610 JUNCTION BUILDING 4	Sambatek	4/23/2025	4/30/2025
EVANSWOOD OF MAPLE GROVE 5TH ADDITION	Pioneer Engineering	3/3/2025	3/12/2025
GRANDVIEW HOMES OF EDINA	Demarc	2/20/2025	3/12/2025
RUSH HOLLOW FIFTH ADDITION	Civilsite	2/10/2025	2/25/2025
NIKE STORAGE MINNETRISTA EAST FIRST SUPPLEM	Probe Engineering	1/29/2025	2/20/2025
TONKA FLATS	Van Neste Surveying	1/17/2025	4/2/2025
THE PARKWAY NEIGHBORHOOD	Civilsite	1/17/2025	2/5/2025
HUNT ELECTRIC ADDITION	HTPO Inc.	1/2/2025	1/10/2025
CAMP SOLBERG	Otto Associates	12/20/2024	1/8/2025
BCS DEVELOPMENT	Northwind Land Surveying, LL	11/19/2024	11/20/2024
RUSH HOLLOW FOURTH ADDTION	Alliant	8/6/2024	8/14/2024

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS	SURVEYOR	DATE LOGGED	DATE REVIEWED
CEDAR HEIGHTS ESTATES	Harry S. Johnson	4/23/2024	
KINSLEY	Alliant	3/21/2024	3/5/2024
PARK PLAZA 2ND ADDITION	Egan Field & Nowak	3/11/2024	3/27/2024
BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL STATION 9TH ADDITION	Sunde Land Surveying	2/28/2024	3/21/2024
ASHTON ARI PIETIG ADDITION	W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.	2/23/2024	3/21/2024
ASTER COMMONS	Sunde Land Surveying	1/24/2024	2/7/2024
THE 628	Lake & Land Surveying, Inc.	11/7/2023	2/7/2024
APPALOOSA WOODS 10TH ADDITION	Meyer Rohlin	8/30/2023	9/6/2023
RIVER VALLEY CHURCH MAPLE GROVE CAMPUS	Rehder & Associates	6/27/2023	7/19/2023
WAYZATA BOULEVARD RETAIL	Design Tree	3/28/2023	6/21/2023
SKYE MEADOWS FOURTH ADDITION	ISG	12/8/2022	12/30/2022
PENDING	Civilsite	12/1/2022	12/13/2022

SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS

SURVEYOR

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

